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NO. Team
7 FIVEWAYS FILLY'S

14 RED HOT FILLY PEPPERS
1 FUELLED BY CHOCOLATE
19 RED HOT FILLY PEPPERS
15 FAMILY FUN

23 RONNIE'S RACERS
5 LAS CHICAS

10 HIGHWAYS HELLRAISERS
4 BLOODHOUND BUDDIES
6 BUCKING GOOD FUN

24 THE PIED PIE EATERS

21 BANGROVE BABES
9 CHUNTS DAY OUT
8 PRESTLANDS PONIES

16 TEAM GIBBARD
2 BLONDES ON TOUR

20 LADIES LIVING THE DREAM
11 POCKET ROCKETS

18 REINING CHAOS

12 THE 2 CONNIES

29 FOR THE BANZ

25 EARL GREYS
3 BDS EQUESTRIAN

22 MOOREND HACKERS

26 DUN DEAL

28 GIN N FIZZ

13 GOLDILOCKS AND THE BROWN BEAR
17 THINGS WITH WINGS
27 STUCK IN REVERSE

30 LITTLE AND LARGE

FINALISED RESULT

RIDER
HANNAH WILSON & LAURA ASKEW
CHLOE SHARMAN & ANNABELLE ASTON WRIGHT
HANNAH INGHAM & HAZEL DAVENPORT
MAISY GALLEN & ESTHER PIBWORTH
EMMA EALES & REBECCA EALES
RONALD PEET & ALICE PEET
INDIA EDWARDS & SANDRA HIATT
KIM TIBBLE & MOLLY GOODWIN
ANNA HALL & ELAINE COLTON
RHIANNE MARTIN & KAYLEIGH GORMAN
ALEXANDRA VICTORIA OWEN & SARAH MOULDS
ESTHER STEVENS & ELLA HITCHMAN
ABI ATKINSON & MOLLY COLES
ANNA TYLER & HAYLEY MORROW
EMILY GIBBARD & DANIE GIBBARD
REBECCA NEALE & LAUREN HABBITS
SOPHIE CROXFORD & PHILIPPA WALKER
MARTIN FROUDE & SOPHIE SPENCER
LOTTIE GALLEN & ELLA WHITE
SAMANTHA BRACKENBURY & SADIE LLOYD
MEGAN WITT & KIMBERLEY EVANS
ZOE SEDGWICK & CLARA HOFSTETTER
JOWILLIS & ABBY RUTHERFORD
JOELLIOTT & SIAN EVANS
AMY FURNESS & CHRISSY FURNESS
REBECCA MORRIS & NATALIE QUILTER
LIANNE BEARD & CHELSEA HAWKEY
KELLY HIBBITT & KATIE CLARKE
FLYNN KEWNEY & HARRI GREEN
WD

HORSE
HAVALL BH & BALOUBOY
MASTER FOR BLUE & MILLHOUSE ADIMO PECTORE
CHLOE'S GIRLL & CARRABAWN LEO
PENCARDER BB & BRANDEN STAR
HAZELBROOK SANDIAGO & THE BOY ROCK
WISH OF BELLHOUSE & WHIPPER SNAPPER II
HOLLYFAST LEXI & SAREN RABIA
PAULDARYS SYMPHONY IN SOX & KAYDEES GIRL
BERTIE & RABBIT
BARCELONA & BEECHTREE BREEZE
CLOCHANARD SILVER CAPTAIN & BLACK BOB
MR BENTLEY & COOLOCK EMPEROR
MR TOM & CARRABEG SUPERMAN
OUR DOMINOE & LUNA
BOUNCE ONCE & BLUE BLAZE
LT COMMANDER FARRELL & TRELYDAN APOLLO
LITTLEEDWARD BEAR & KIOWA
ROCKY & ADONSKIE BLUE
WIZARD & KILLEEN LILY MAY
JERRY & COOLFIN MATCHMAKER LAD
LUX & ROMEO
HAT-TRICK & EDDIE
MISTREL GIRL & SAFARI
FUEGO'S LEAP OF FAITH & RATHMORE PADDY
LANDMARK ABACUS & LADY CHESTER
SEABANKS HEGO & VIOLETTE
SONADOR & DAVINCI
QUEEN OF DRAGON & ARCTIC STORM
MAC&CUZ
WD

DSG
26.8
28.8
313
33.8
33.3
245
33.5
28.8
37.0
32,5
31.8
33.8
37.3
335
323
343
31.0
375
38.0
30.3
26.8
36.8
28.8
30.5
40.3
40.8
WD
375

WD
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XCT
2.4
0.8
0.8
0.0
0.8
2.8
2.8
9.2
2.4
7.2

4.4
4.4
10.0
10.4
0.0
3.2
3.6
8.0
10.0
34.4
17.2
30.0

WD
WD

WD

L anoSP»

EVENTING

Total Info-SIT
29.2
29.6
32.1
33.8
34.1
35.3
36.3
38.0
39.4
39.7
39.8
40.8
41.7
41.9
42.3
44.7
59.0
60.7
61.6
62.3
76.8
91.2
93.0
100.5
E
E
WD
WD
wD
WD
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Prepared by Tracey Malka
02/10/2021 at 12:24
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57
51
46
42
45
43
55
58
59
52
49
54
60
56
41
44
47
48
50
53

1ZZY GARDNER
CLAUDIAWELLER
LUCY BELL
CHRISTINE HARDINGE
FLORENCE BARON
JOSHUABAILEY
HELEN BING

CLARE SHUCKBURGH
TRACEY HAZEL
ALISON LIDSTONE
SOPHIE GARDNER
ELLIETOWNEND
MARY LOWE

ROB DUNK

RALPH DEWES
EMILIAWINTERS
KEIRASHAFIQ
PHOEBE WOODS
BECCY BINKS
ISABELLAROWLEY

FINALISED RESULT

FAERE VENTURE
TEMPLE BRIDGE
POWDERKING
CLASSIC SKYLARK
PIPERS LAST STAND
BUGHILL DARCY
SEABROOK BLUE PIPER
DON'T BUDGE ME
HOMER

DAISY

BEE

PATSY

FERDINAND VII
SAUNDBY PARK
BROCKABYE DOGBERRY
NEMO

QUOTENDER

NOBLE SUPERMAN
MOUSE

JUMBO'S BOY

33.0
36.3
37.8
38.5
36.5
42.0
36.3
38.0
37.3
335
38.8
41.0
39.0
41.5
32.8
42.0
44.0
38.5
WD
WD
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EVENTING

Info-SIT
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Info - XC Time
04:28
04:28
04:35
04:39
04:22
04:49
04:57
04:52
05:10
05:10
05:09
05:39
04:55
05:26

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
WD
WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka
02/10/2021 at 12:25



FINALISED RESULT L anoSP

EVENTING

Position (¢ Info-SIT Info - XC Time
1 75 EMMA COLLINS FORTRUANE JOHN'S PRIDE 30.5 0 0 0.0 30.5 0 04:38
2 72 SERENA MCGREGOR WETHERLEY WELLIE 31.3 4 0 0.0 35.3 0 04:38
3 84 SASHA KURZ HOLIDAY CHASE 31.8 0 0 4.0 35.8 0 04:49
4 86 CHARLOTTE CZERPAK OAKLAND CONTRACTOR 28.3 8 0 36.3 0 04:39
5 80 JOSIE BROOKS RATHBAWN SMOKEY 30.5 8 0 0.0 38.5 0 04:35
6 81 SARAH OLIVIER SARCO SOVEREIGN 30.5 4 0 4.0 38.5 0 04:49
7 89 ANNA FOWLET GALAHAD ELM 31.5 4 0 3.6 39.1 0 04:48
8 74 LEASAL CHAPPLE-HYAM SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN 38.0 4 0 0.0 42.0 0 04:36
9 76 MAIZIE MCCORMICK TROY BOY 29.0 15 0 0.8 44.8 3 04:41
10 71 BETH OLIVIA SYMINGTON MARGIE 37.0 9 0 0.0 46.0 9 04:24
11 82 REBECCA CAMPION DEBONAIR 36.3 0 0 13.6 49.9 0 05:13
12 73 CHARLOTTE MORRIS SHAMROCKS CAVALIER 24.0 4 20 5.6 53.6 0 04:53
13 77 ALIYAH SHAFIQ DIRECT CONTENDER 335 0 20 3.2 56.7 0 04:47
14 87 SASKIA STEPHENSON WICKED TRIX 36.8 14 0 6.0 56.8 6 04:54
15 79 CAROLINE LAUDREN DALCOTES PENCARROW AKA GOO 30.3 6 20 8.4 64.7 2 05:00
16 88 TIMWHITEHEAD SCOTTIE 34.3 0 20 16.8 71.1 0 05:21
17 78 MADELEINE MAY THE BFG 33.3 4 60 19.6 116.9 0 05:28
E 83 JESS HOOLEY BLUE BATTALION 30.8 16 E E E 0 05:43
E 85 REBECCALITTLER THE ICE MAIDEN 35.3 0 E E E 0 DNF

DNS 90 FIONA CAIRNS MOHURRY BEAUTY DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
02/10/2021 at 12:25
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XC Optimum Time
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NO. Team
105 THE GALLOPING GIRLS
112 MONTY AND THE DUCHESS
115 TO BEE OR NOT TO BEE
118 TEAM GIANT
123 FRIENDSHIP NEVER DIES... BUT WE MIG
109 ITTAKESTWO !
124 MOORFIELD MADHATTERS
129 TWO BE CONTINUED.....
122 CHAFING THE DREAM
128 COOPER TROUPERS
125 THE ALL GIRLS TEAM
120 TEAM ROCKSTAR
117 LU LU'S ARE GO.
114 TIFFIELD TEARAWAYS
121 2 SHADES OF GREY
107 MISTERTON MAYHEM
113 FUELLED BY CALMING COOKIES
119 HEINZ57
102 2 NAUGHTY GREYS
104 PONY PATROL
106 THE GREY STORMS
110 TEAM ROBERTS
116 THE BOYZ ARE OUT
130 NO BUCKS GIVEN
103 FIVEWAYS DRINKY
108 WIZZY WHITEHOUSE'S
126 STRICTLY COME CRAFTON
127 THE NOT SO BRAVE HEARTS
101 GINGER NUTTERS TOGETHER
111 OUR MUMS ARE THE BEST!

FINALISED RESULT

RIDER
MILLIE MORGAN & JOCELYN BURROUGHS
ALISON SMITH & MARTIN POLE
OLIVIA SPEIGHT & SOPHIE BRIDGER
TINA KAVANAGH & KATY BRIGGS
RACHAEL JAYNE BARKER & REBECCA CRESSWELL
HARRY HODGE & SOPHIE TAYLOR
KATE VICKERY & SUE PECKHAM
ALICE COXSEY & EVIE DEANE
STEPH BUXTON & PIP COOMBE
GREG COOPER & SUSI COOPER
CHRISTINA ARLING & LISA TOWNSLEY
JENNIFER OLIVIER & TRISTAN OLIVIER
LUCINDA CHINN & LUCY DAVIES
FAYE OGBOURNE & CHARLOTTE OGBOURNE
JUDITH POTTER & LUCY HINCH
KRISTY BURTON & SARAH HOLTON
IMOGEN GORDON-MOYS & SARAH VAUGHAN
CLARE PITTAWAY & HOLLY BRADSHAW
PHILIPPA GIBBS & KAREN BENNETT
EMMA HILLS & YSABELLE MARTIN
SOPHIE GLOVER & CLAUDIA NEWMAN
LISS ROBERTS & VEE ROBERTS
MELISSA FRICKER & SARAH MEDCALF
ALICE WARNE & ELEANOR WARNE
HOLLY NICHOLLS & FELICITY NICHOLLS
TONI WHITEHOUSE & JADE WHITEHOUSE
ELLIE CAIRNS & CHARLIE ORGAN
JANE DALTON & JESSICA ROBB
CHARLEY PEAKE & HARRIET RICHARDSON
GRACIE TOMKINS & MOLLIE SALTER

HORSE
MISCHIEF MOLLY & BEAGHMORE BERTIE
TAM & CLIFF
TOKEN GESTURE & BELLE FLEUR II
SMURF & STORM
GOODMANS GIFT & JACK
DRUMMER & BRAMBLE
ROSCOE & SOLIS
KILROAN MINI & TULLY JOE
MABEL & MILLHOUSE SESKINS LADY
RAINSTOWN QUEEN & RED DRAGON
EMILLIANA & HARRIET
MEACHAM ROCCOCCO & DIZZEE RASCAL
SQUIRE OF CRANSTOUN & J16 MILLSTREET
INDIAN VIOLET & SIR DUDLEY
QUOVADIS & MONTCROSS CHARLIE
MELBOURNE & MINSTREL
TINKERBELL & TWOBE
TIDAL PARK & EVILLY
CRAIGONTHEYARD & SYLVESTER'S JUBILEE
MOLLY ON A MISSION & JASPER
CAVALIERS ROYAL LAD & ANNAGHBAY STORM
JUNGLE CHIT CHAT & PLAY WITH ME
WALTER & GOLDIE
COSTA & FELICITY
MONSOON & CORNISH REVELLE
CREGGAN COURT & SUNSET RIVIERA
IDALIATORA & HOT FOOT
MALBAY SKYLARK & HAWKSDOWN HOCUS POCUS
RUBY & DEC
PORTARRA STAR & CASTLELAMBERTS'S LEGEND

DSG
32.8
343
25.3
32.0
28.5
313
28.3
36.3
29.3
39.3
32.8
29.8
31.8
41.0
323
28.3
48.8
51.5
39.8
38.0
345
34.8
29.3
43.0

WD
38.8
30.3
37.0
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
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DNS
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XCT
0.4
4.8

14.8

12.4

16.8
4.8

10.0

16.4

20.8

17.2

27.6

18.0

22.0
3.2

29.2

42.0

52.8

DNS
DNS

L anoSP»

EVENTING

Total Info-SIT
37.2
39.1
40.1
44.4
45.3
48.1
50.3
52.7
54.1
64.5
68.4
70.8
73.8
76.2
105.5
118.3
118.6
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Prepared by Tracey Malka
02/10/2021 at 15:12
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159
155
148
165
154
153
158
160
143
150
149
142
157
167
161
164
146
169
152
163
141
156
147
144
145
162
168
170
151
166

JENNY DUFFIN
HANNAH TAYLOR
ELEANOR DERRICK
SIMON HOPKINSON
CHARLOTTE JONES
CARA MANNIX

1ZZY FORD
ZOETHROWER
DARCEY SMEWING
STEPHANIE MORRIS
SARAH BILLINGHAM
1ZZY HARPER

NIFF WHITTON
SASHA WILKINSON
CHARLOTTE HOPKINS
ETTY BRATLEY
SAMANTHA BORLAND
GABRIELLAUPTON
EVE HOPKINS
RHIANNON RANDALL
MARY MEADOWS
KAYLEY LEVERTON
JENNIE RAGG
LIZZIENICHOLS
HANNAH RIX

ALEX MAUGER

WD

WD

FIONA CORK
FLORENCE BURY

FINALISED RESULT

ROYAL

BLAENCANAID TWILIGHT
CIL COMMON JESTER
HALLOWBERRY HIFI

DRAW THE LINE

BIRDHILL LACKEN LADY
FERRARI

GRACE

FLYING FURY

HAWKS BRIGHT FUTURE
FERN

FOREVER FREE

DEE

KINGSCOURT OLIVER BLUE
BEECHHILL TILLY
RUSHMORE BENSON
CONDOR GOARIVA

FLICKER

FINTANS FINEST
FLEETWOODS SECRET LIAISON
ORIONS TENNESSEE

LAND LADY

MOYLAW BADGER

LAINEE

TOREEN FIONN

BALLYLINE MAISIE

WD

WD

LADY DUBLIN OF CORDERRY
BARRATT'S TOWN MISS MUFFET

26.3
23.8
323
28.5
32.8
29.8
325
30.8
325
33.8
36.8
38.0
28.0
36.5
34.8
34.0
46.8
35.8
25.0
35.5
34.5
35.8
36.0
53.0
325
38.8
WD

WD

DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS

0.0
1.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.6
0.0
6.0
6.8
6.4
0.0
0.0
14.0
9.2
9.6
16.0
0.0
9.2
10.8
14.4
22.4
17.6
16.4
1.2
16.8
WD
WD
WD
DNS
DNS

|_ ANDS>

EVENTING

Info-SIT
26.3
29.4
32.3
32.5
32.8
35.4
36.5
36.8
39.3
40.2
40.8
42.0
42.0
45.7
48.4
50.0
50.8
55.0
55.8
57.9
60.9
61.4
68.4
70.2
73.3
WD
WD
WD
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
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Info - XC Time
04:30
04:46
04:35
04:28
04:39
04:56
04:40
04:57
04:59
04:58
04:28
04:37
05:17
05:05
05:06
05:22
04:33
05:05
05:09
05:18
05:38
05:26
05:23
04:45
05:24

WD
WD
WD
DNS
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka

02/10/2021 at 15:13
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205
202
195
196
185
191
189
208
207
186
197
183
192
203
199
188
200
194
198
204
187
206
184
190
201
193
181
209
210
182

GEEHOLLAND
ASHLEIGH JAMES
REBECCA GILES
EMMA BROOKS
HILARY WALKER
GRACE PAYBODY
JOANNAPHIPPS
LEXI HURRELL
ABIGAIL MOULDS
RUBY DEWES
VANESSA HARTLEY
SHEILAHOLDEN
FIONAWRIGHT
JESS JAGGER

LILY TAYLOR
CHARLOTTE BRINDLEY
KIRSTY WITHNALL
HEATHER TAYLOR
PHOEBE SMITH
BRUCE BRATLEY
EVELYN NIXON
TEAGAN OWEN
LOUISE WALTERS
MARY MEADOWS
ANNABELLE DUNSEATH
VANESSA MAYES
LUCINDA CHINN
WD

WD

EMMA ATKINS

FINALISED RESULT

MR MORRIS
DEERLEAP CHARLIE
FURNISH CIARAN
MORROE SOLITAIRE
HUDSON

CYNHEIDREFAWR EXTRAVAGANT
BRAGBOROUGH DIAMOND

FLORA

GLORIA

APRIL

SHANAGORE JANET
PATRICK

LILY

BRIERFIELD GIRL
NAMBUCCA
CHARMING DARCO
KNOCKADERRY HERO
SAMMY
KILLAMASTER PRIDE
INCHABOY SILVER
MIZEN STAR
CARNHUGH THUNDER
HAYESTOWN BLUE JAY
MISTER RAFFERTY
CYFLAWN ANNABELLE
FORTHS MOONSHADOW
PRINCESS CONTROL
WD

WD

GALTEE BAN

25.5
29.8
26.3
23.0
21.0
26.0
26.3
37.5
333
38.0
31.0
345
36.3
32.0
38.8
36.5
34.3
38.3
37.0
42.0
37.3
34.5
40.5
40.8
36.3
37.8
35.0
WD

WD

DNS
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DNS

0.0
0.4
6.0
6.0
9.6
14.4
9.2
0.0
12.8
10.8
20.8
14.4
12.8
20.8
17.6
25.2
25.6
22.8
25.6
20.8
28.4
31.6
28.0
30.4
14.0
27.6

WD
WD
DNS

|_ ANDS>

EVENTING

Info-SIT
25.5
34.2
36.3
38.0
38.6
40.4
43.5
45.5
50.1
52.8
52.8
56.9
57.1
57.8
60.4
61.7
63.9
66.1
66.6
66.8
69.7
76.1
76.5
79.2
90.3
91.4
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WD
WD
DNS DNS

g =
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Info - XC Time
04:34
04:43
04:57
04:57
05:06
05:18
05:05
04:28
05:14
05:09
05:34
05:18
05:14
05:34
05:26
05:45
05:46
05:39
05:46
05:34
05:53
06:01
05:52
05:58
05:17
05:51

DNF
WD
WD
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
02/10/2021 at 15:14
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XC Optimum Time
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G
04:41
NO. Team
237 REINING CHAOS
230 FIRECRACKERS
244 TWINNING IT
221 THETINY TWO
233 THE HENDERSON HOOLIGANS
222 PERFECTLY AVERAGE
226 SILVER AND GOLD
231 THE HOPEFUL UNICORNS
236 THE ONLY NEIGH IS UP.
241 H#TEAM APPYCHUNT
229 NO FUEL SHORTAGE HERE
225 HRH QUEEN FRESH
238 SASS AND ATTITUDE
223 MUM AND MINI
235 LOOSE DINOSAUR
224 DARK & STORMY
228 THE CRINKLY CRUISERS
240 TWOP'SINAPOD
248 CHUNNY
234 ? PAIRS CONSIDERED A TEAM
243 TEAM MURRAY
249 TEAM COOK
250 TEAM VICARAGE
227 HAIRY MARY'S
232 ONLY FOOLS ON HORSES
239 GIN & FIZz
242 THE POTTY PENSIONERS
245 AMOS LODGE
246 DOUBLE TROUBLE
247 SUE AND HELEN

FINALISED RESULT

RIDER
LUCY WINTERTON & ELLA WINTERTON
ALLIYAH HUSSAIN & RAFIELLA KNIGHT
HANNAH HARRINGTON & KATIE HARRINGTON
ARCHIE EVANS & BETHAN STEPHENS
MILA HENDERSON & ARABELLA HENDERSON
ABBY BARKER & KC WATSON
CONNIE HASSALL & HAYLEY TOPHAM-PEARCE
SOPHIE POLLARD & GEORGIA WELLS
ANNIE RATHBONE & FIONA MCALLISTER
CHARLOTTE CONSTABLE & VICTORIA CONSTABLE
KATE WARD & VICKY BYERS-BROWN
ALIEJOHNSON & WANDA BRYAN
JESSICA NICHOLS & GEMMA HUBBARD
TARA PETERSON & IMOGEN FARRELL
SAMANTHA GREW & JADE ORMANDY
ANNA CAMPBELL & LAURA GASCOYNE
NOEL ENNETT & ARLENE MANSELL
DAISY PAYBODY & GABRIELLA PAGE
ANGELA HOWARD & SOPHIE HOWARD
CATHERINE COFFEY & AMANDA CRELLIN
EMILY CLEMETT & VERITY MURRAY
WD
WD

DONNA ALEXANDER & NATALIE MINCHER-LOCKETT

LUCY REYNOLDS & BETHAN KUNNE
JODIFLINT & ALISON WILLIAMS
ANITA BAILEY & MARGARET HUGHES
KATIE LAIRD & CHARLOTTE NEALE
SOPHIE ISON & ARDEN FORSTER

SUE MARLOW & HELEN FORSTER

HORSE
KIZZY & BANDIT
HERO & CUBE
TARA & GEM
CARA & KILIMAZING LIMESTONE
DAISY MAY & SHOW ME THE MONEY
MICHAELS MENLO BOY & LEAD THE REVOLUTION
LOVEABLE ROGUE & BILBO
PETE & BLAZE
BLACKIE IV & PRINCE ROBIN
NANCARROW DIAMOND & WESTERN PROMISE
SILVER PEARL & ARCHIE
MISS FRESH & QUEENIE
ED & MILLIE
ACHILLES & BERTIE
GEORGE & LOOSE CANON
QUITE STORMY & FERDINAND
GREY MIST REBEL & MONOCHROME MAN
WOODY & KASH
CHILLI & SUNNY
KILDUFF BROWN BOY & MARY WILL
LUNARBUG & DOTTY
WD
WD
JACKSON & JIMBO
1ZZY & BEV
SKIPPY & KEZ
MOON DAZZLE & HATTIE
KING BLAKENEY & PEDRO
LITTLE LORD WELLINGTON & KOSHEEN
MELLOW & HOLLY OR MILLY

DSG
42.0
39.5
35.3
345
34.0
44.3
34.8
34.8
335
39.8
41.0
37.0
36.0
40.5
34.8
373
32.8
34.8
53.0

WD

WD

WD
WD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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WD
WD
WD
WD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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20
20
20

40
60
60

WD
wD
wD
wD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

XCT
5.2
4.0

13.2

10.4

17.2
8.8

17.6
5.2

22.4

31.2

22.4

30.4

38.8

36.8

41.6

32.0

32.0

34.0

E

WD
WD
WD

WD

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

L anoSP»

EVENTING
Total Info-SIT
47.2 0
47.5 0
48.5 0
48.9 0
51.2 0
53.1 0
56.4 4
60.0 0
68.9 13
71.0 0
71.4 4
96.4 5
96.8 2
97.3 0
98.4 22
112.3 3
124.8 0
128.8 0
E 0
WD WD
WD WD
WD WD
WD WD
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
02/10/2021 at 16:27



Arena H

XC Optimum Time 04:41

FINALISED RESULT L anoSP»

EVENTING

Position

W oONOOULER WNR

SE§5555caunnrtREs

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

279
292
284
277
280
289
271
261
285
275
281
268
291
264
262
274
273
269
278
286
263
265
266
267
276
282
290
270
272
283
287
288

KIRSTIE WRIGHT
CAMERON BURROWS
EMMA DANIELL
LOLA HARTER
JONTY GORDON
ANN SHEARRING
TARA SEVERS
CHARLOTTE PERRY
KIM REED

EMILY JUCKES
SARAH MORRISON
ATTICUS SWINFEN
CHARLOTTE TOWNSEND
KIRIHUBBLE
BECCA SANDOM
EIRAOWEN

FIN MILLAR

LILY STARKEY
LIZZIE BEST

EMMA MORGAN
LORNA ROBERTSON
DAVINIASHEPPARD
NICOLA WESTON
PIPPATIERNEY

WD

WD

WD
OLLIEROWLANDS
HENRY BELTON
JEMIMA LINNELL
DONNA RATHBONE
ANN EDWARDS

FURZLEY TO BE FAIRE
TYPHOON TRIO

THEO

TARA STAR

MANSTY MAGIC

MR SHAMROCK
BLUEBIRD

BATMAN I

BRYNFA THOMAS JOHN
RODNEY TROTTER
QUALITY STEP ON
TEDDY

ROCKY

PANTYWAUN RAFFLES
JACKSON

LEMONY SNICKET
STADMORSLOW HAROLD
PENPONT JASMINE
FLAME

BRYNGAER VICTOR
BONMAHON BREZZIE
KNIGHTSBRIDGE CHAMP
FLO

BUCKEROO BLUE

WD

WD

WD

KILIMAZING RED KITE
NEFYDD ALYS

BRUCE ALMIGHTY
EBONY BAY

MISS MINUTE

27.8
315
29.0
28.3
33.8
30.3
32.0
335
34.8
36.3
33.0
29.8
34.5
35.8
313
33.8
28.8
24.0
30.5
30.5
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O OO0 O O Ol

$5555888~580c0%

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0.0
0.0
4.0
4.8
0.0

11.2
4.4
144
2.4
13.6
17.6
15.6
16.4
5.6
24.8
8.8
10.4
25.6

WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

27.8
315
33.0
33.1
33.8
38.3
43.2
48.9
49.2
49.7
50.6
51.4
54.1
56.2
56.9
65.6
80.6
94.4
100.1

WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Info-SIT

NoOoOoooowoNoOMOOOOO

S555555-c0

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Info - XC Time
04:36
04:33
04:51
04:14
04:35
04:41
05:09
04:52
05:17
04:47
05:15
05:25
05:20
05:22
04:55
05:43
05:03
05:07
05:45

DNF
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
02/10/2021 at 16:59



